NAS PAX RIVER

RIVER o EDGE

GATERING & GONFERENGE GENTER

FOOD & %

BEVERAGE

LUNGH HOURS:

MONDAY

FRIDAY

ity

Served with Choice of Side and lced Tea, Hot Tea, or Loffee

Chesapeake Grab Cake
Crabmeat Seasoned and Golden Fried

Philly Cheese Steak
Your choice of Shaved Beef or Shaved Chicken
Sautéed Onions and American Cheese

Triple Club
Ham.Turkey, Bacon, Mayo, Lettuce and
Tomato on Toasted Bread

American Roast
Beef Sirloin and Provolone Cheese with Au Jus

Grilled Reuben
Corned Beef, Saverkraut, Swiss Cheese, and
Thousand Island Dressing on Rye Bread

BLT
Bacon, Mayo, Lettuce and Tomato on Toasted Bread

River's Edge Burger
Angus Beef Patty served on a Kaiser Roll

Grilled Cheese

Chicken Ranch Wrap
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar, Ranch,
Lettuce, Tomatoes and Onion

Bourbon BBQ Bacon Cheese Burger
Topped with Onion Rings

Casper Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Breast, Ghost Pepper Cheese,
Bacon, Avocado and Chipotle Mayo

Chicken Sandwich
Crispy or Grilled Breast of Chicken

$12.00

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.75
$6.95
$7.25 (5 oz.)
$8.25 (8 0z
$5.75

$8.95

$8.75

$9.25

$7.75

Request Chease to any selection add §.75 each.

Request Bacon to any selection add §1.25.

* Substitute Onion Rings add §.75

Side Choices: Fries, Vegetable of the Day, Side Salad, Potato Chips

Fetm

lced Tea, Hot Tea, Coffee, Coke, Sprite,
Diet Coke, and Ginger Ale

$1.75

%%zW

Chili (cup)
Cassar Salad
Garden Salad

Crispy Chicken Salad
Choice of Caesar or Garden

Grilled Ghicken Salad
Choice of Caesar or Garden

Soup and Half Sandwich
Choice of American Roast, Philly, Club,
BLT or Reuben and a cup of Chili

ez

Shrimp Basket
Served with Choice of Side & lced Tea

Chicken Tender Basket
Served with Choice of Side & lced Tea

Baskot of Fronch Fries
Basket of Onion Rings

g, S 2

$3.25
$3.95
$3.95
$8.75

$8.75

$6.95

$9.25

$8.25
$2.95

$3.00

Monday
Meatloaf, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy,
Green Beans and a Roll & Butter

Tuesday
3 Soft Tacos, Rice, Refried Beans, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Onions, Sour Cream, Cheese and Salsa

Wednesday
Choice of Plain, BBQ or Buffalo Chicken Wings,
French Fries, Cole Slaw and a Roll & Butter

Thursday

Chicken Fried Steak & White Gravy,

Rice, Buttered Peas, and a Roll & Butter
Friday

Fried Catfish, Hushpuppies, Mac-N-Cheese,
Southern Greens and a Roll & Butter

Plaase ask your Sarver about our Daily Dassert

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25



