\$8.75

\$6.95

\$9.25

LUNCH HOURS: MONDA

Sand	wiches

Served with Choice of Side and Iced Tea, Hot Tea, or Coffee		
Chesapeake Crab Cake Crabmeat Seasoned and Golden Fried	\$12.00	
Philly Cheese Steak Your choice of Shaved Beef or Shaved Chicken Sautéed Onions and American Cheese	\$8.95	
Triple Club Ham,Turkey, Bacon, Mayo, Lettuce and Tomato on Toasted Bread	\$8.95	
American Roast Beef Sirloin and Provolone Cheese with Au Jus	\$8.95	
Grilled Reuben Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, and Thousand Island Dressing on Rye Bread	\$8.75	
BLT Bacon, Mayo, Lettuce and Tomato on Toasted Bread	\$6.95	
River's Edge Burger Angus Beef Patty served on a Kaiser Roll	\$7.25 (5 oz.) \$8.25 (8 oz.)	
Grilled Cheese	\$5.75	
Chicken Ranch Wrap Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar, Ranch, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Onion	\$8.95	
Bourbon BBQ Bacon Cheese Burger Topped with Onion Rings	\$8.75	
Casper Sandwich Grilled Chicken Breast, Ghost Pepper Cheese, Bacon, Avocado and Chipotle Mayo	\$9.25	

- Request Cheese to any selection add \$.75 each. Request Bacon to any selection add \$1.25. Substitute Onion Rings add \$.75

Side Choices: Fries, Vegetable of the Day, Side Salad, Potato Chips

evelage

Crispy or Grilled Breast of Chicken

Chicken Sandwich

Iced Tea, Hot Tea, Coffee, Coke, Sprite, Diet Coke, and Ginger Ale

\$1.75

\$7.75

Friday

Soups, Salady &	Specials
Chili (cup)	\$3.25
Caesar Salad	\$3.95
Garden Salad	\$3.95
Crispy Chicken Salad Choice of Caesar or Garden	\$8.75
Grilled Chicken Salad	

BLT or Reuben and a cup of Chili

Choice of American Roast, Philly, Club,

Choice of Caesar or Garden

Soup and Half Sandwich

Shrimp Basket Served with Choice of Side & Iced Tea	\$9.25
Chicken Tender Basket Served with Choice of Side & Iced Tea	\$8.25
Basket of French Fries	\$2.95
Basket of Onion Rings	\$3.00

Monday Meatloaf, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Green Beans and a Roll & Butter	\$9.25
Tuesday 3 Soft Tacos, Rice, Refried Beans, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Sour Cream, Cheese and Salsa	\$9.25
Wednesday Choice of Plain, BBQ or Buffalo Chicken Wings, French Fries, Cole Slaw and a Roll & Butter	\$9.25
Thursday Chicken Fried Steak & White Gravy, Rice, Buttered Peas, and a Roll & Butter	\$9.25

Southern Greens and a Roll & Butter Please ask your Server about our Daily Dessert

Fried Catfish, Hushpuppies, Mac-N-Cheese,